Wiri
Centra]. TERM DATES 2024 MOE required total = 384 half days
School

Learning today for a better tomorrow

Auckland Anniversary - Monday 29 January
Start Up Days: Tuesday 30 January, Wednesday 31 January and Thursday 1 February

Term Weeks Start date End date Holidays Total days
1 10 Wednesday 7 February | Friday 12 April (Waitangi Day - Tuesday 6 February) 90 half-days
Easter: Good Friday 29 March , Easter
Monday/Tuesday 1/2 April
(ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April in holidays)
2 10 Monday 29 April Friday 5 July King’s Birthday - Monday 3 June 96 half-days
Matariki - Friday 28 June
3 10 Monday 22 July Friday 27 September 100 half-days
4 10 Monday 14 October Friday 20 December Labour Day — Monday 28 October 98 half-days
384 half-days

It is anticipated that teams will meet during the term breaks for PD and team planning. The MOE has allocated two staff only days for

teachers to engage with the Curriculum Refresh in 2024 - dates below
TOD #1: Term 2 - 31 May 2024

TOD #2: Term 4 (tbc - a date between Mon 21 Oct — Fri 15 Nov 2024, includes Labour Day on 28 October)



